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UITSLAG PERSOONLIJK 

H ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
1 216 JOOST  GOSENS 157 157 155 155 155 154 154 153 1240 155,00  

             

E ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
1 222 DENNIS  ROMBOUTS 156 156 154 154 153 152 152 151 1228 153,50  

2 243 AD  ROKS 155 155 154 153 152 152 152 151 1224 153,00  

             

A ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
2 212 JIM  NOORDEMAN 153 151 151 150 150 150 149 149 1203 150,38  

3 264 WIM VAN GINNEKEN 153 152 151 151 151 150 148 146 1202 150,25  

4 214 TON  ROMBOUTS 152 152 149 147 147 146 145 145 1183 147,88  

5 261 
JAN WILLEM VD 
HEIJDEN 

150 150 149 148 147 145 145 141 1175 146,88  

6 201 JOHN  BOLLEBAKKER 153 150 149 148 144 144 144 139 1171 146,38  

             

B ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
1 277 LEO VAN DE LINDEN 151 151 150 149 149 148 147 147 1192 149,00  

2 235 AD VAN DE WIJNGAARD 151 151 149 149 149 146 146 145 1186 148,25  

3 210 PATRICK  DAEMEN 151 151 149 149 146 145 144 141 1176 147,00  

4 211 RENE  BASTIAANSEN 152 149 149 148 145 145 144 144 1176 147,00  

5 278 CEES VAN DONGEN 150 150 149 147 146 145 139 137 1163 145,38  

6 219 ANDRE  FRIJTERS 150 149 147 145 144 143 142 140 1160 145,00  

             

C ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
1 215 RICHARD  BOGAERTS 148 147 146 146 144 142 142 141 1156 144,50  

2 258 CEES VAN DER LINDEN 147 146 145 144 144 142 140 140 1148 143,50  

3 274 HENK  NOORDEN 147 145 145 144 143 142 140 139 1145 143,13  

4 234 JOHN VAN KUIJCK 149 145 144 141 141 140 139 139 1138 142,25  

5 252 
MARTIJN  
VERDAASDONK 

146 146 143 141 141 140 140 139 1136 142,00  

6 213 AD  STRUIJS 146 146 145 143 143 140 136 134 1133 141,63  

7 260 WILLIAM  SCHOUW 148 145 141 137 137 137 137 131 1113 139,13  

8 244 PIET  LIPS 144 140 140 139 135 135 132 123 1088 136,00  

11 204 JOOST VAN LANGEN 137 135 128 128 127 126 121 114 1016 127,00  

             

D ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
1 241 RIEN VAN BAAL 155 155 155 155 154 154 154 153 1235 154,38  

2 203 JOS  BASTIAANSEN 155 154 154 153 153 152 152 150 1223 152,88  

             

ASP ID Schutter S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Totaal Gem. 

             
1 231 MIKA  MORET 152 150 149 149 148 147 147 146 1188 148,50  

2 207 ROBERT  SEUREN 145 144       289 144,50  
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  ID Schutter                     

1 259 TOON  HERIJGENS 158 157 154 154 149 149 149 149 1219 152,38  

10 262 HANS  CHRISTIANEN 152 151 149 148 148 148 145   1041 148,71  

9 218 MAARTEN  CHATRER 145 138 136 135 135 133 129  951 135,86 

 

UITSLAG ROZEN 

ID NAAM S16 S15 TOTAAL KLASSE 

216  JOOST GOSENS  42 36 78 H 

      

222  DENNIS ROMBOUTS  32 44 76 E 

243  AD ROKS  31 42 73 E 

      

212  JIM NOORDEMAN  20 48 68 A 

264  WIM VAN GINNEKEN  25 42 67 A 

214  TON ROMBOUTS  21 36 57 A 

201  JOHN BOLLEBAKKER  11 44 55 A 

261  JAN WILLEM VAN DER HEIJDEN 9 44 53 A 

      

235  AD VAN DE WIJNGAARD  14 44 58 B 

211  RENE BASTIAANSEN  16 39 55 B 

277  LEO VAN DE LINDEN  24 31 55 B 

210  PATRICK DAEMEN  17 35 52 B 

278  CEES VAN DONGEN  13 38 51 B 

219  ANDRE FRIJTERS  10 40 50 B 

      

274  HENK NOORDEN 7 42 49 C 

258  CEES VAN DER LINDEN 7 38 45 C 

215  RICHARD BOGAERTS  11 32 43 C 

234  JOHN VAN KUIJCK  12 29 41 C 

260  WILLIAM SCHOUW 9 32 41 C 

252  MARTIJN VERDAASDONK  10 30 40 C 

213  AD STRUIJS  12 25 37 C 

244  PIET LIPS 3 24 27 C 

204  JOOST VAN LANGEN 5 11 16 C 

      

241  RIEN VAN BAAL  37 41 78 D 

203  JOS BASTIAANSEN  33 38 71 D 

      

231  MIKA MORET 15 15 42 57 ASP 

207  ROBERT SEUREN 2 2 11 13 ASP 

      

259  TOON HERIJGENS  33 37 70 A 

262  HANS CHRISTIANEN  15 35 50 C 

218  MAARTEN CHATRER 4 18 22 C 
 


